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Lead wire type

Screw-in 
type

Inseration 
type

Bayonet 
type

Spring Wire

TerminalSleeveSheath material
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Model

Element/Quantity

Output Signal

Tube diameter

Tube length

Thread

Wire length

Wire material

Material

Connection

1: Single element
2: Dual element

Other
200mm
150mm
100mm
50mm

12.7D
9.6D
8.0D
6.4D
6.0D
5.0D
4.0D
3.2D

Other

1M
2M
3M
4M
5M

Other

Titanium tube

Cable

Mid thread None1:

1:

1:

20UNC
M6x1.0
M8x1.25

Spring
8Ø Connection tube+Spring
12Ø Connection tube+Spring
12.5Ø(single)Buckle
12.5Ø(double)Buckle
15Ø(double)Buckle

heat shrink tubing

Codes for custom order configurations

1
2
3

1/4

1/4

1/2

PT
PT
PT
PT


